INDUSTRIAL EXHAUST FAN 300 MM MAKE BY HAVELLS WARRANTY - 2 YEARS FOR TRION (I) UNIT 102 

ELECTRIC WORK

Tax Details:  6,130.00 Material Amount :

1,103.40 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

CGST  551.70 

SGST  551.70 

RUPEES SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-THREE ONLY

7233.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery  ASAP

Payment  60 DAYS

FRIEGHT  INCLUSIVE

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

PURCHASE ORDER

Description Unit Qty AmountTax RateSr No Disc %

* Please submit your Bill/invoice along with delivery challan and PO copy in favour of  NEPTUNE INFRASPACE PVT.